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Enhance Your HEALTH
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ABOUT

JINDAL ARC

Jindal ARC, a part of Jindal Lifestyle, creates innovative and 

versatile stainless steel applications for creating a better 

commonplace life. It offers technical & aesthetic solutions for the 

Architecture, Building and Construction industry through its two 

verticals - Infra Solutions,  Plumbing Solutions.
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AMRIT

Foreseeing the potential in the growth of awareness among Indians and the rising 
demand for stainless steel water tanks, the group decided to provide a revolutionary 
replacement for the outdated and age-old plastic water tanks and provide its valuable 
customers with yet another quality product.

The necessity for stainless steel water tanks to be introduced as a replacement for 
plastic/PVC/RCC tanks arose when it was discovered and declared by agencies like WHO 
that plastic tanks are a major health hazard and work as a slow poisoning. As stainless 
steel tanks are used by 99% of establishments in eastern countries such as Japan, China, 
Korea, Taiwan, Thailand, and others, the company decided to introduce Jindal Arc Amrit 
water tanks to help India become healthier and more environmentally friendly.

By using the GO GREEN theory, we are providing our country with stainless steel water 
tanks made of 304, and 316L Grade stainless steel, which have significant advantages over 
standard Plastic/PVC water tanks.

Our water tanks are constructed entirely of Surgical Stainless Steel. It possesses the char-
acteristics of being strong, durable, and hygienic. These tanks are built through Interna-
tional Technology with advanced processes and strict quality control. . Jindal Arc Amrit 
water tanks provide long-lasting performance while requiring no maintenance in the long 
run, as it is combined with a dual protective coating and total wash capability.

Our extensive range of water tanks in stainless steel capacity ranges of 1000 Litres, 1500 
Litres, and 2000 Litres. We make it easy for you to find the right solution by customising 
water tanks to your specific needs. Our water tanks are recommended for every 
household and especially for social institutions, hospitality, pharmaceutical, and 
chemical industries.

Features of Jindal Arc Amrit Water Tanks:

 Elegant appearances
 100% Surgical Stainless Steel
 100% Eco-Friendly and Recyclable
 International Technology
 UV Resistant
 Non-Toxic
 Rust and Smell Free
 Saves Electricity
 Long-Term Investment
 Easy to Clean
 Maintains Temperature in all Seasons
 Prevents Growth of Algae & Fungus
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LIVE PURE & HEALTHY!
Stainless Steel Water Vessels

Hygienic - PUF Insulated
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PURE WATER

WATER IN HUMAN BODY

TAKE EVERY STEP TO ENSURE

SURGICAL STEEL WATER TANK IS JUST ANOTHER STEP
Surgical Stainless Steel Tanks produce almost Zero toxicity, means excellent 

and safe drinking water.  Our Multi Layered tank keeps water cool, Zero 

BPA and gives you a toxic free health for generations.
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It has inbuilt characteristics of being strong durable and hygiene. These 

tanks are manufactured through international technology with advanced 

process and quality control combined with dual protective coating and total 

wash capability. Jindal ARC Amrit water tanks gives durable performance 

while remaining maintenance free in the long run.

Material used for manufacturing the tanks is the most preferred raw material 

used in food and pharmaceutical industry and hence deliver the purest and 

safest drinking water.

ENHANCE YOUR HEALTH
GIVE YOUR WATER SAFETY 

SAFE GOOD HEALTH

Surgical Stainless Steel Water Tank 

is just another step to ensure

Amrit water tanks are made of
100% SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL
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Amrit stainless steel water tanks are the BEST VALUE ASSETS for people
who are HEALTH AND QUALITY CONSCIOUS.
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Food
Grade/
Surgical
Grade/
Medical
Grade

Climate
Control

Insulation

100%
Pure
316L
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POSSIBLE HEALTH EFFECTS OF

BISPHENOL A 
(BPA) ON HUMANS



CONCRETE & PLASTIC

WATER TANKS ARE 

HARMFUL

Bisphenol-A
estrogenic chemical

basic ground of
reproductive

Hormone disorder

Phthalic acid
commonly found

in plastic tanks

Petroleum Chemicals
releases toxins
in the water

Biofilms is a layer of
microorganisms like
Listeria and ecoli

Concrete Tank
encourage the

growth of Algae,
Bacterial and fungus

Aggressively
growth of

Moss and Lichens

Lime component
of cement dissolve
easily in water

Crackness: blowholes,
micro-pores, micro-cracks
big cracks often seen
in the cement water tank

IN PLASTIC WATER TANKS

IN CONCRETE WATER TANKS
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304/304L - AUSTENITIC STAINLESS STEEL

KNOW YOUR STEEL

General Characteristics:
304 is most popular and versatile austenitic stainless steel grade with excellent corrosion resistance,

formability, deepdrawability and weldability. 
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316L - SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL

KNOW YOUR STEEL AMRIT

J I N D A L



FOR YOUR FAMILY

A HEALTHY LONG LIFE CHOICE

APPLICATIONS
Building

Luxury Villa
Luxury House

Homes

Luxury Apartment
Flats

Doctor’s Clinic
Hospitals

Home Shop/O�ce
O�ce/Institutes
Factory/Industry

Restaurant
Hotels

Worship Hall
Library

Bar
Laboratory

J I N D A L

J I N D A L

AMRIT

J I N D A L



Tanks Available for Various Home, Residential,

Institutional, Medical, Commercial and Industrial Requirments

GIVE YOUR WATER SAFETY
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4 LAYER TANK
304 - AUSTENITIC STAINLESS STEEL
316L - SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL

J I N D A L

AMRIT

J I N D A L

Amrit Quadrinox

LAYER-1

316L
Austenitic
Stainless
Steel

CCC Power
(Climate 
Control 
Coating)

High 
Density
Puff

304
Austenitic
Stainless
Steel 

LAYER-2 LAYER-3 LAYER-4



5 LAYER TANK
304 - AUSTENITIC STAINLESS STEEL
316L - SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL
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Amrit Pentinox

LAYER-1

316L
SURGICAL
Stainless
Steel

Fire 
Retardant
Thermal
Insulation

GL
Panel

High
Density
Puff

LAYER-2 LAYER-3 LAYER-4

304
Austenitic
Stainless
Steel 

LAYER-5



6 LAYER TANK
304 - AUSTENITIC STAINLESS STEEL
316L - SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL
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Amrit Hexinox

LAYER-1

316L
SURGICAL
Stainless
Steel

Fire 
Retardant
Thermal
Insulation

High
Density
Puff

GL
Panel

LAYER-2 LAYER-3 LAYER-4

Scrim
Wall

304
Austenitic
Stainless
Steel 

LAYER-5 LAYER-6



7 LAYER TANK
304 - AUSTENITIC STAINLESS STEEL
316L - SURGICAL STAINLESS STEEL
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Amrit Septinox

LAYER-1

316L
SURGICAL
Stainless
Steel

CCC Power
(Climate 
Control 
Coating)

Fire 
Retardant
Thermal
Insulation

High
Density
Puff

GL
Panel

LAYER-2 LAYER-3 LAYER-4

Scrim
Wall

304
Austenitic
Stainless
Steel 

LAYER-5 LAYER-6 LAYER-7



Closed Canopy Lid Tanks Makes Water Safe 

From External Contamination.

We Provide Both Open Canopy Lid Tanks And Closed Canopy Lid Tanks.

Open Canopy Lid Tank Close Canopy Lid Tank Customized Stand for Tanks

We suggest use open canopy lid tanks
only where there is a roof above the tank.
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STAINLESS STEEL WATER TANKS

AMRIT
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100

200

300

400

500

750

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

4000

5000

7500

10000

630/25

700/28

700/28

700/28

1070/42

1070/42

1070/42

1420/56

1530/60

1530/60

1700/67

1700/67

1700/67

2200/87

2200/87

680/26

980/38

1330/52

1650/65

1170/46

1600/63

1830/72

1880/74

2060/81

2200/87

2260/81

2550/100

3120/123

3070/121

3910/154

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

2”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

2”

Capacity
(Ltr)

Diameter
(mm/inch)

Inlet
fitting
(inch)

Over
Flow
(inch)

Outlet
Fitting
(inch)

Drain
(inch)

Height with stand
(mm/inch)

1”

1”

1.5”

1.5”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

1”

1”

1.5”

1.5”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”

2”



Corporate Office: Stainless Centre, Plot No.50, 6th Floor, Sector-32, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122001
Email: contact@jindallifestyle.com | Website: www.jindallifestyle.com

CONTACT US FOR THE EXPERT GUIDANCE: 1800 1145 85(Toll free)

JINDAL LIFESTYLE LIMITED.


